AIR PERFORMANCE SHAPE AND DIMENSION
10 40
38
30
0
40
32
4x3.5

 ACCESSORIES:
CONNECTOR: on request
 ORDER INFORMATION:
MFB40H05 SEPA  Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, CE  514081000
MFB40H05L SEPA  Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, CE  514081100
MFB40H05A SEPA  Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, pulse, CE  514081010
MFB40H05LASEPA  Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, pulse, CE 514081110